
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr.  
282 
124 
969 
41 
16 

333 
25 

909 
80 
48 

113 
50 
39 
92 
82 

940 
24 

256 
32 

232 
209 
27 

311 
12 

114 

Vorname  
Nico 
Manuel 
Jan 
Christian 
Lorenz 
Sebastian 
Marvin 
Tobias 
Florian 
Philip 
Marcel 
Haakon 
Yven 
Philipp 
Klaus 
Stefan 
Zeljko 
Michael 
Dennis 
Alexander 
Lars 
Tim 
Benedict 
Jan 
Nancy 

Nachname  
Linkohr 
Simon 
Depke 
Strothmann 
Rump 
Hoppensack 
Witter 
Wind 
Rau 
Larkin 
Möllenkamp 
Kleine 
Schneider 
Laupus 
Hämmelmann 
Goldbach 
Durdevic 
Raffke 
Schliekmann 
Muck 
Arneke 
Ollesch 
Boots 
Haas 
Laue 

Ort  
Mayen 
Gersfeld 
Neukirchen-Vluyn 
Saerbeck 
Wedemark 
Garbsen 
Mühlheim 
Burrweiler 
Hattenhofen 
Hagen a.T.W. 
Lengerich 
Hasbergen 
Renchen 
Bad Vilbel 
Karben 
Ebersburg 
Ebersbach 
Hagen 
Burscheid 
Mannheim 
Bad Krozingen 
Holle 
Schwalmtal 
Flomborn 
Leipzig 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

Taunus Moto Racing 
Taunus Moto Racing 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 
S4 W 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
TM 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Gesamtzeit  
15:23.278 
15:34.419 
15:36.920 
15:46.806 
15:57.877 
15:58.083 
16:08.035 
16:09.557 
16:13.258 
16:13.304 
16:13.622 
16:19.564 
16:21.207 
16:21.357 
16:22.321 
16:24.521 
16:24.736 
16:25.212 
16:37.232 
16:56.405 
17:11.294 
15:28.361 
15:30.871 
15:51.125 
16:17.561 

Diff.  

11.141 
13.642 
23.528 
34.599 
34.805 
44.757 
46.279 
49.980 
50.026 
50.344 
56.286 
57.929 
58.079 
59.043 

1:01.243 
1:01.458 
1:01.934 
1:13.954 
1:33.127 
1:48.016 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  
1:39.034 
1:42.559 
1:42.557 
1:42.996 
1:44.878 
1:44.309 
1:45.665 
1:43.592 
1:45.790 
1:46.366 
1:46.452 
1:45.487 
1:46.723 
1:46.513 
1:47.069 
1:46.239 
1:46.134 
1:46.064 
1:46.203 
1:49.180 
1:51.557 
1:53.354 
1:49.951 
1:49.023 
1:57.449 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 
S4 West 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:55:54 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 km 

25.08.2018 17:45 


